1HK LIGHTING   •   2151 Anchor Ct, Thousand Oaks, CA 91320   •   TEL 805.480.4881   •   sales@hklighting.com   •   hklighting.com
Project Name
Fixture Type
SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURES
�•  �Solar-powered LED fixture designed for architectural outdoor and landscape
path and ground area lighting applications where traditional wiring is
unavailable or not preferred.

ZPLTR Trace Solar
Path & Bollard  •  Trace Series
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: ZPLTR- PRC-ABL-SOLR01W- 27-18
LENGTH
18 18"
24 24"
CC Custom2
ABL Aluminum Black
ABR Aluminum Bronze
CCT
27 2700K
30 3000K
WATTAGE
01W 1 Watt (100lm)
  R
SHAPE
R Round
  C
SHAPE
C Center Mount
(Symmetric Light)
  ZPLTR
Trace Series
Path Light
Integrated HK LED
PHYSICAL OPTIONSMODEL POWER LIGHT EXTENSION SIZEMATERIAL /FINISH
ACCESSORIES  (Not installed at time of order)
GROUND MOUNT
MHP 8" Plastic Single Prog Spike (12V)
MHCS-06 6" PVC Single Prong Spike (12V)2
MHCS-12 12" PVC Single Prong Spike (12V)
MH02-06-BRZ 6" Stainless Steel 3-Prong Spike (12V) Bronze
MH02-12-BRZ 12" Stainless Steel 3-Prong Spike (12V) Bronze
MH02-06-TR-BRZ 6" Stainless Steel 3-Prong Spike Bronze, Theft Resistant
MH02-12-TR-BRZ 12" Stainless Steel 3-Prong Spike Bronze, Theft Resistant
JB-1 Brass In-ground Junction Box
PLATE MOUNT
CM1-XXX 3.75" Square Canopy Plate
CM3-XXX 4.75" Square Canopy Plate
CM5-XXX 5" Round Canopy Plate
SURFACE MOUNT
CMLJ-XXX 2.7" Round Surface Box
CB4.0-XXX 4" Round Surface Box
CB5.5-XXX 5.5" Round Surface Box
TRSM-RD-XXX Modern Shade, Round
TRSP-RD-XXX Pagoda Shade, Round
TRC-BATT ZPLTR-PRC Replacement Battery
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES (Most common listed, see Page 4 for additional options) SHADE ACCESSORIES REPLACEMENT BATTERY
• �Consult Accessory Spec Sheet for desired option code.
• XXX represents finish option.
• �Readymade options available in ABL and ABR only
unless noted by the part code.
  Readymade eligible configurations ship in 2 weeks
1 Where CC is the custom extension length in inches
  P
TYPE
P Photovoltaic
(Solar)
2 Due to the height of the ZPLTR product, single prong
   ground stake not recommended for use in soft soil
04.13.26